

BaseLine Item Detail					Ferreira Construction Co. Inc.		Berto Construction, Inc.		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.		Kyle Conti Construction, LLC		Mount Construction Co., Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0002		1 L.S.	Mobilization	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00
2	107-0001		1 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$3,797.00	\$3,797.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	108-0001	1,000.0000	USD	Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	1.00	\$1,000.00
4	208-0022	15.00	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$73.00	\$1,095.00	\$180.00	\$2,700.00	\$1.00	\$15.00
5	302-0002	388.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$350.00	\$135,800.00	\$260.00	\$100,880.00	\$212.00	\$82,256.00	\$175.00	\$67,900.00	365.00	\$141,620.00
6	302-0064	155	GAL	Tack Coat	\$20.00	\$3,100.00	\$1.00	\$155.00	\$5.00	\$775.00	\$5.00	\$775.00	\$1.00	\$155.00
7	305-0001	1,671.0000	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, Sin Depth	\$50.00	\$83,550.00	\$50.00	\$83,550.00	\$25.00	\$41,775.00	\$45.00	\$75,195.00	\$40.00	\$66,840.00
8	401-0067	111,300.000	LB	Reinforcement Steel, Epoxy Coated	\$2.50	\$278,250.00	\$2.50	\$278,250.00	\$2.70	\$300,510.00	\$2.00	\$222,600.00	\$2.00	\$222,600.00
9	401-0070	28,300.0000	S.F.	Concrete Penetrating Sealer Treatment	\$1.00	\$28,300.00	\$2.25	\$63,675.00	\$5.00	\$141,500.00	\$4.75	\$134,425.00	2.75	\$77,825.00
10	503-0293	15.00	Each	Reset Frames	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$18,750.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
11	508-0001	3,935.0000	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Roadway.	\$245.00	\$964,075.00	\$185.00	\$727,975.00	\$305.00	\$1,200,175.00	\$130.00	\$511,550.00	\$225.00	\$885,375.00
12	508-0007	3,935.0000	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier Removal, Roadway	\$130.00	\$511,550.00	\$100.00	\$393,500.00	\$165.00	\$649,275.00	\$50.00	\$196,750.00	\$80.00	\$314,800.00
13	515-0002	20.00	Each	Delineator, Type CA-Y	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	225.00	\$4,500.00
14	517-0003		1 L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
15	517-0009	8.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type C	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	3,000.00	\$24,000.00
16	517-0013	10,000.0000	USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
17	801-0001		1 L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$630,000.00	\$630,000.00	\$450,351.00	\$450,351.00
18	801-0002	5,000.0000	L.F.	Furnishing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$50.00	\$250,000.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00	\$60.00	\$300,000.00	\$33.00	\$165,000.00
19	801-0003	15,100.0000	L.F.	Placing and Removing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$26.00	\$392,600.00	\$55.00	\$830,500.00	\$26.00	\$392,600.00	\$25.00	\$377,500.00	50.00	\$755,000.00
20	801-0009	9	Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$38,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
21	801-0010	8.00	Each	Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$56,000.00
22	801-0011	28	Each	Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$1,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$126,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$61,600.00
23	801-0013	1.00	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	60,000.00	\$60,000.00
24	801-0015	1.00	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
25	801-0017	10	Barr	Repair Temporary Impact Attenuators	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
						\$2,895,472.00		\$3,292,821.00		\$3,397,531.00		\$3,533,195.00		\$3,598,431.00

BaseLine Item Detail						Rencor, Inc.		Green Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	
1	104-0002		1 L.S.	Mobilization	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$997,215.09	\$997,215.09	
2	107-0001		1 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
3	108-0001	1,000.0000	USD	Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	
4	208-0022	15.00	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	
5	302-0002	388.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$250.00	\$97,000.00	\$200.00	\$77,600.00	
6	302-0064	155	GAL	Tack Coat	\$8.00	\$1,240.00	\$18.00	\$2,790.00	
7	305-0001	1,671.0000	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, Sin Depth	\$60.00	\$100,260.00	\$0.01	\$16.71	
8	401-0067	111,300.000	LB	Reinforcement Steel, Epoxy Coated	\$3.00	\$333,900.00	\$2.50	\$278,250.00	
9	401-0070	28,300.0000	S.F.	Concrete Penetrating Sealer Treatment	\$2.10	\$59,430.00	\$2.40	\$67,920.00	
10	503-0293	15.00	Each	Reset Frames	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$18,750.00	
11	508-0001	3,935.0000	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Roadway.	\$260.00	\$1,023,100.00	\$275.00	\$1,082,125.00	
12	508-0007	3,935.0000	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier Removal, Roadway	\$75.00	\$295,125.00	\$100.00	\$393,500.00	
13	515-0002	20.00	Each	Delineator, Type CA-Y	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	
14	517-0003		1 L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
15	517-0009	8.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type C	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$26,400.00	
16	517-0013	10,000.0000	USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	
17	801-0001		1 L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$950,000.00	\$950,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	
18	801-0002	5,000.0000	L.F.	Furnishing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$60.00	\$300,000.00	\$25.00	\$125,000.00	
19	801-0003	15,100.0000	L.F.	Placing and Removing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$9.00	\$135,900.00	\$25.00	\$377,500.00	
20	801-0009	9	Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$12,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.09	
21	801-0010	8.00	Each	Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$400,000.00	
22	801-0011	28	Each	Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$6,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$91,000.00	
23	801-0013	1.00	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
24	801-0015	1.00	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	
25	801-0017	10	Barr	Repair Temporary Impact Attenuators	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	
						\$3,941,055.00		\$4,317,317.00	